along with bidder’s leaf picker machine, 
washing tractor for roads and footpath, 
Tractor Trolley for collection of C&D 
waste, littering, leaves, any other waste 
in ROW) 

(100 Km per day x 312 days per year x 
Rs. 213.06 per km x 3 years) 

93599.36 

KM 213.06 Two hundred 
thirteen Rupees 

and Zero Six Paisa 

Rs. 1,99,42,281/- 

Rate to be submitted by bidder (per KM per Day) 

Sr. No. Description of item. Quantity 

In KM (For 
3 years) 

Unit Rate (Rs.) 
Per KM per Day 

Amount (Rs.) for 3 years 

In figures In words 

1 Estimate for Road sweeping of internal